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H07.11.20 300,000 18% 0 300,000 0 0 0
H67.12.12 12,000 22 18% 3,254 0 8,746 291,254 0 0 0
H07.12.31 19 18% 2,729 0 0 291254 2,729 0 0
H08.01.12 12,000 12 18% 1,718 0 7,553 283,701 - 0 0 0
H08.02.13 12,000 32 18% 4,464 0 7536 276,165 0 0 0
H08.03.09 12,000 25 18% 3,395 0 8,605 267,560 0 0 0
H08.04.12 12,000 34 18% 4473 0 7,527 260,033 0 0 0
H08.05.13 © 12,000 31 18% 3,964 0 8,036 251,997 0 0 0
H08.06.12 . 12,000 30 18% 3,717 0 8,283 243,714 0 0 0
H08.06.12 35,000 0 18% -0 0 0 278714 0 0 0
H08.07.12 304,508 30 18% 4,112 0 300,396  —21,682 0 .0 0
H08.07.12 400,000 0 0% 0 0 0 378318 0 0 0
" 408.07.12 12000 O 18% 0 0 12,000 366,318 0] 0 0
H08.08.14 16,000 33 18% 5,945 0 10,055 356,263 0 0 0
H08.09.13 16,000 30 18% 5256 0 10,744 345,519 0 0 0
H08.09.14 24,000 1 18% 169 0 0 369,519 169 0 0
H08.10.14 16,000 30 18% 5451 0 10,380 359,139 0 0 0
H08.11.13 16,000 30 18% 5,298 0 10,702 348,437 0 0 0
H08.12.16 16,000 33 18% 5,854 0 10,346 338,091 0 0 0
Ho08.12.31 15 18% 2,494 0 0 338,091 2,494 0 0
H09.01.14 16,000- 14 18% 2,334 0 11,172 326,919 0 0 0
H098.02.12 16,000 . 29 18% 4,675 0 11,325 315,594 0 0 0
H09.03.12 16,000 28 18% 4,357 0 11,643 303,951 0 0 0
F03.03.12 40,000 0 18% 0 0 0 343,951 0 0 0
H09.04.14 16,000 33 18% 5,597 0 10,403 333,548 0 0 0
409.04.22 395,706 8 18% 1315 0 394,391  —60,843 0 0 0
H09.04.22 500,000 0 0% -0 0 0 439,157 0 0 0
H0S.05.12 20,000 20 18% 4,331 0 15,669 423,488 0 0 0
H09.06.12 20,000 31 18% 6474 0 13,526 409,962 0 0 0
H09.07.15 20,000 33 18% 6,671 0 13,329 396,533 0 0 0
H09.08.15 20,000 31 18% 6,063 0 13,937 382,696 0 0 0
H098.09.12 20,000 28 18% 5,284 0 14,716 367,980 of 0 0
'409.09.29 45,000 17 18% 3,084 0 0 412,880 3,084 0 0
'H09.10.14 20,000 15 18% 3,054 0 13,862 399,118 0 0 0
H09.11.12 20,000 29 18% 5,707 0 14,293 384,825 0 0 0
H09.12.15 : 20,000 33 18% 6,262 0 13,738 371,087 0 0 0
H09.12.22 24,000 7 18% 1,281 0 : 0 395087 1,281 0 0
H10.01.16 20,000 25 18% 4,870 0 13,849 381,238 0 0 0
H10.02.13 20,000 28 18% 5,264 0 14,736 366,502 0 0 0
H10.03.16 20,000 31 18% 5,602 .0 14,398 352,104 0 0 0
H10.03.19 25,000 3 18% 520 0 0 377,104 520 0 0
H10.04.15 20,000 27 18% 5021 0 14,459 362,645 0 0 0
H10.05.15 20,000 30 18% 5,365 0 14,635 348,010 0 0 0
H10.06.16 20,000 32 18% 5491 0 14,509 333,501 0 0 0
H10.07.13 20,000 27 18% 4,440 0 15,560 317,941 0 0 0
H10.07.16 30,000 3 18% 470 0 0 347941 470 0 0
H10.08.17 20,000 32 18% 5490 0 14,040 333,901 0 0 0
H10.09.16 20,000 30 18% 4,939 0 15,061 318,840 0 0 0
H10.10.05 19,000 19 18% 2,987 0 0 337,840 2,987 0 0
H10.10.18 20,000 14 18% 2,332 0 14,681 323,159 0 0 0
H10.11.16 20,000 28 18% 4,462 0 15,538 307,621 0 0 0
H10.12.15 20,000 29 18% 4,399 0 15,601 292,020 0 0 0
H11.01.13 20,000 28 18% 4,176 0 15,824 276,196 0 0 0
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H11.02.15 20,000 33 18% 4,494 0 15,506 260,690 0 0 0
H11.03.01 40,000 : 14 18% 1,799 0 0 300690 1,799 0 0
H11.03.12 20,000 11 18% 1,631 0 16,570 284,120 0 0 0
H11.04.15 20,000 34 18% 4763 0 15,237 268,883 0 0 0
H11.05.14 ’ 20,000 29 18% 3,845 0 16,155 252,728 0 0 0
H11.06.04 29,000 21 18% 2,617 0 0 281,728 2617 0 0
H11.06.14 20,000 10 18% 1,389 0 15,994 265,734 0 0 0
H11.06.14 8,000 0 18% 0 0 0 273,734 0 0 0
H11.07.15 20,000 31 18% 4,184 0 15,816 257,918 0 0 0
H11.08.12 20,000 28 18% 3,561 0 16,439 241,479 0 0 0
H11.09.13 20,000 32 18% 3,810 0 16,190 225,289 0 0 0
H11.10.14 20,000 31 18% 3,444 0 16,566 208,733 0 -0 0
H11.10.31 33,000 17 18% 1,749 0 .0 241733 17489 0 0
H11,11.15 20,000 15 18% 1,788 0 16,463 225270 0 0 0
T 111217 20,000 32 18% 3,554 0 16,446 208,824 0 0 0
H11.12.31 , 14 18% 1,441 0 0 208,824 1,441 0 0
H12.01.14 20,000 14 . 18% 1,437 0 17,122 191,702 0 0 0
H12.02.08 24,000 26 18% 2,451 0 0 215702 2451 0 0
H12.02.15 20,000 6 - 18% 636 0 16,913 198,789 0 0 0
H12.03.15 20,000 29 18% 2,835 0 17,165 181,624 0 0 0
H12.03.26 17,000 11 18% 982 0 0 198,624 982 0 0
H12.04.14 20,000 19 18% 1,855 0 17,163 181,461 0 0 0
H12.05.08 8,000 24 18% 2,141 0 -0 189,461 2,141 0 0
H12.05.15 20,000 7 18% 652 . 0 17,207 172,254 0 0 0
H12.06.15 20,000 31 - 18% 2,626 0 17,374 154,880 0 0 0
H12.06.19 16,000 4 18% - 304 0 0 170,880 304 0 0
H12.07.17 20,000 28 18% 2,353 0 17,343 153,537 0 0 0
H12.08.15 20,000 29 18% 2,189 0 17,811 135,726 0 0 0
H12.09.17 20,000 33 18% 2,202 0 17,798 . 117,928 0 0 0
H12.09.17 24,000 0 18% 0 0 0 141,928 0 0 0
H12.10.16 20,000 29 - 18% 2,024 0 17,976 123,952 0 0 0
H12.11.15 20,000 30 18% 1,828 0 18,172 105,780 0 0 0
H12.12.14 20,000 29 18% 1,508 0 18,492 87,288 0 0 0
H12.12.31 17 18% 729 0 0 87,288 729 0 0
H13.01.15 20,000 15 18% 645 0 18,626 68,662 0 0 0
‘H13.01.21 | 34,000 6 18% 203 0 0 102,662 203 0 0
H13.02.15 20,000 25 18% 1,265 0 18,532 84,130 0 0 0
H13.03.16 20,000 29 18% 1,203 0 18,797 65,333 0 0 0
H13.04.13 20,000 28 18% 902 0 19,098 46,235 0 0 0
H13.04.22 26,000 ‘ 9 18% 205 0 0 72,235 205 0 0
H13.05.15 20,000 23 18% 819 0 18,976 53,259 0 0 0
H13.06.15 20,000 31 18% 814 0 19,186 34,073 0 0 0
H13.06.17 15,000 2 18% 33 0 0 49,073 33 0 0
H13.07.16 © 20,000 29 18% 701 0 19,266 29,807 0 0 0
H13.08.14 20,000 29 18% 426 0 19,574 10,233 0 0 0
H13.09.17 20,000 34 18% 171 0 19,829 -9,596 0 0 0
H13.10.08 24,000 21 0% 0 0 0 14,377 0 27 27
H13.10.15 20,000 7 18% 49 0 19,951 -5,574 0 0 0
H13.11.10 9,000 26 0% 0 0 ) 0 3,407 0 19 19
H13.11.10 20000 O 18% 0 0 20,000 -16,583 0 0 0
H13.11.10 10,000 0 0% 0 0. 0 -6,593 0 0 0
H13.12.17 20,000 37 0% 0 0 20,000 26,593 0 33 0
H14.01.14 5,000 28 0% 0 0 0 -21,728 0 102 135
H14.01.14 20000 O 0% 0 0 20,000 41,728 0] 0 0
H14.01.14 9,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -32,728 0f. 0 0
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H14.02.17 20,000 34 0% 0 0 20,000 - -52,728 0 152 0
H{4.02.17 7,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -45,880 0 0 152
H14.03.18 20,000 29 0% 0 0 20,000 -65,880 0 182 . 0
H14.04.15 20,000 28 0% 0 0 20,000 -85,880 0 252 0
H14.05.15 20,000 30 0% 0 0 20,000 ~-105,880 0 352 0
H14.06.17 20,000 33 0% 0 0 20,000 -125,880 0 478 0
H14.07.18 20,000 31 0% 0 0 20,000 -145,880 0 534 0
H14.07.28 43,000 10 0% 0 0 0 -104,877 0 199 1,997
H14.08.20 512,648 23 0% 0 0 512,648 -617,525 0 330 0
H15.12.37" ' 498 0% 0 0 0 -617,525 0| 42127 0
H16.12.31. - 366 0% 0 0 0 -617,525 0| 30876 0
H17.05.06 400,000 126 0% 0 0 - 0 =301516 0f 10,658 83,991
H17.05.23 16,000 17 . 0% 0 0 16,000 -317,516 0 702 0
- H17.05.25 112,840 ' 2 0% 0 0 0 ~—205,464 0 86 788
o 417.06.24 . 20,000 30 0% 0 0 20,000 ~225,464 0 844 0
H17.07.20 - 20,000 26 0% 0 0 20,000 -245,464 0 803 0
H17.08.15 20,000 26 0% 0 0 20,000 -265,464 0 874 0
H17.08.28 27,000 13 0% 0 0 0 -—241457 0 472 2,993
H17.08.29 200,000 1 0% 0 0 0 —41,490. 0 33 33
H17.09.22 28,000 24 0% 0 0 28,000 69,490 0 136 0
H17.10.19 28,000 27 0% 0 0 28,000 -97,490 0 257 0
H17.11.02 23,000 14 0% 0 0 0 -75,069 0 186 579
H17.11.21 28,000 19 0% 0 0 28,000 -103,069 0 195 0
H17.11.21 10,000 .0 0% 0 0 0 -83.264 0 0 195
H17.12.21 28,000 30 0% 0 0 28,000 -121,264 0 383 0
H17.12.21 11,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -110,647 0 0 383
H18.01.18 28,000 28 0% 0 0 28,000 ~138,647 0 424 0
H18.01.24 . 13,000 6 0% 0 0 0 -126,184 0 113 537
H18.02.21 28,000 28 0% 0 0 28,000 -154,184 0 483 0
H18.03.23 28,000 30 0% 0 0 28,000 -182,184 0 633 0
H18.03.27 20,000 4 0% 0 0 0 ~-163,399 0 99 1,215
H18.03.27 100,000 . 0 0% 0 0 0 —63,2399 0 0 0
H18.04.22 200,000 26 0% 0 0 0 136,376 0 225 225
~ H18.04.22 32000 O 18% 0 0 32,000 104,376 0 0 0
© 418.04.22 14,000 0 18% .0 0 0 118,376 0 0 0
- "H18.05.19 40,000 27 18% 1,576 0 38,424 79,952 0 0 0
H18.05.28 19,000 9 18% 354 0 0 98,952 354 0 0
H18.06.19 40,000 22 18% 1,073 0 38,573 60,379 0 0 0
H18.06.25 15,000 6 18% 178 0 0 ..75,379 178 0 0
H18.07.21 40,000 26 18% 966 0 38,856 36,523 0 0 0
H18.08.24 40,000 34 18% 612 0 39,388 -2,865 0 0 0
H18.08.24 29,000 0 0% 0 0 0 26,135 0 0 0
H18.09.21 , 40,000 28 18% 360 0 39,640 . -13,505 0 .0 0
H18.09.21 18,000 0 0% 0 0 0 4,495 0 0 0
H18.10.21 40,000 30 18% 66 0 39,934  -35.439 0 0 0
H18.10.21 16,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -19,439 0 0 0
H18.11.16 40,000 26 0% 0 0 40,000 -59,439 0 69 0
H18.11.16 19,000 0 0% 0 0 0 -40,508 0 0 69
H18.12.30 40,000 44 0% 0 0 40,000 -80,508 0 244 0
H19.01.31 40,000 32 0% 0 0 40,000 -120,508 0 352 0
H19.03.03 40,000 3t 0% 0 0 40,000 -160,508 0 511 0
H19.04.02 40,000 30 0% 0 0 40,000 -200,508 0 659 0
H19.05.02 40,000 30 0% 0 0 40,000 -240,508 . 0 824 0
H19.06.02 40,000 31 0% 0 0 40,000 -—280,508 ol 1,021 0
H19.07.02 40,000 30 0% 0 0 40,000 -320,508 o 1,152 0
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H19.08.02 40,000 31 0% 0 0 40,000 -—360,508 ol 1,361 0
H19.09.02 40,000 31 0% 0 0 40,000 ~400,508 o 1530 0
H19.10.03 40,000 31 0% 0 0 40,000 —440,508 o 1,700 0

' RIEHET

~449,862 | 9.354.
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